PACLITAXEL RELEASING PTCA BALLOON CATHETER
SPECIFICALLY DESIGNED FOR THE TREATMENT
OF THE MOST COMPLEX LESIONS AND
TORTUOUS ANATOMIES
Powered by SAFEPAX®
coating technology
NAVIGATE EASILY, DISCOVER
BOUNDLESS SIZES:

EMBRACING PATIENT’S NEEDS!
Designed to treat the most complex lesions and anatomies.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Balloon
Ø (mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
15 20 25 30 40
1.50 RP1.50-15 RP1.50-20 RP1.50-25 RP1.50-30 RP1.50-40
2.00 RP2.00-15 RP2.00-20 RP2.00-25 RP2.00-30 RP2.00-40
2.25 RP2.25-15 RP2.25-20 RP2.25-25 RP2.25-30 RP2.25-40
2.50 RP2.50-15 RP2.50-20 RP2.50-25 RP2.50-30 RP2.50-40
2.75 RP2.75-15 RP2.75-20 RP2.75-25 RP2.75-30 RP2.75-40
3.00 RP3.00-15 RP3.00-20 RP3.00-25 RP3.00-30 RP3.00-40
3.50 RP3.50-15 RP3.50-20 RP3.50-25 RP3.50-30 RP3.50-40
4.00 RP4.00-15 RP4.00-20 RP4.00-25 RP4.00-30 RP4.00-40
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS